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I enNziNc - FrsA roRUMBET TMBARCATT din = 22 -OB -24 17 :21 :41 
I

Concurs

Distanta
Cod co■umbofi■
Latitudttne

Ceas Atomttc
Ceas BENZING
Sttncron■ zare

1

05111 755930
+047_50.25′ 5

22.08.24 17:14:06 GPS
22.08.24 17:14:06 +000
22_08.24 17:14:06

L,oc lansare

Data }ansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

フAギと看)ιね饉υブ
9Lt,O8.%Lt-L

Popescu Lucian Gabriel
+025-48-47,4

Observatir

033
024
054
034
037
064
008
015
053
009
042
050
049
052
006
055
014
047
026
048
017
035
059
004
029
060
051
025
013
045
046
003
031
020
043

Nr.I Sertte inel

R0   24
R0   24

Culo
are

ALPA
ALPA
ALBS
SAL
ROSU
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
SAL
GUT
GUT
GUT
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
GUT
NEGR
ALBS
CUC
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
GUT
GUT
NEPA
GUT
ALBS
ALBS

DA6F9325
DA07B97B
DA28AC9B
DA1 6FECA
DA4A5AEB
DA497051
DA34E4El
DA28ACAB
DA738A64
DA49701 C
DA4A5B2E
DA497299
DA4972AF
DABOC8Fl
DA3B47CO
DA28AF95
DA4A5C59
DB00A384
DAFl E7F5
DAOF5486
DA4A6FAA
DA4BEA05
DA461 CFB
DAFl E7F9
DAFl E7EE
DA4A527D
DA4A5C9C
DA4A70E6
DACF558E
DA4A5BF4
DA49705B
DAEFAD5E
DA4BDF1 9
DA2DF090
DA28AE5C

22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22_08 17
22.08 17
22_08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22_08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
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001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
0θ 4

035

R0   24 1106740   F
R0   24 0679861   F
R0   24 1189142   F
R0   24 1106745   F
R0   24 1189104   F
R0   24 1189160   F
R0   24 029671l   F
R0   24 0444628   F
R0   24 1189141   F
R0   24 C444621   F

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

09
14
22
32
36
41
49
55
01

09
19
26
33
39
44
50
56
02
10
18
33
40
44
51
56
01

08
14
18
24
31
36
42
48
54

189120   F
189131  F

R0   24 1189130   F
R0   24 1189136   F
R0   24 0296702   F
R0   24 1189144   F
R0   24 0444627   F
R0   24 1189128   F
R0   24 0916661   F
R0   24 1189129   F
R0   24 0444632   F
R0   24 1189101   F
R0   24 1189154   F
R0   24 0296638   F
R0   24 1078163   F
R0   24 1189155   F
R0   24 1189135   F
R0   24 0916654   F
R0   24 0444626   F
R0   24 1189124   F
R0   24 1189126   F
R0   24 0294453   F
R0   24 1106729   F
R0   24 0444635   F
R0   24 1189122   F
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I euxz:Nc - FrsA PoFUMBET TMBARCATT din : 22 -08 -24 17 =21 :41 
I

Cttncurs

Dttstanta
Cod co■umbofi■
Lattttudine

Ceas Atttmttc
Ceas BENZING
Sincron■ zare
Por. 土mbarcat土
―――十

陀 。

|

036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060

\

Semnat-r.rri

1

05111 755930
+047.50.25′ 5

22_08.24
22.08.24
22.08.24
060

― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― 十

Serle inel

R0   24 1189106   F
R0   24 1189159   F
R0   24 1078154   F
R0   24 0296692   F
R0   24  083992   F
R0   24 C444638   F
R0   24 1189118   F
R0   24 0444634   F
R0   24 1189149   F
R0   24 1189110   F
R0   24 1189148   F
R0   24 1189107   F
R0   24  083989   F
R0   24 1189102   F
R0  24 1189123   F
R0   24 1251324   F
R0   24 0444623   F
R0   24 0916662   F
R0   24 C296704   F
R0   24 C444622   F
R0   24 0444641   F
R0   24 1189157   F
R0   24 0444629   F
R0   24 1189147   F
R0   24 4189158   F

+--------+
Culo I Nr. inel 

I

are I serrror 
I+--------+

ｂ́

６́

６

０

０

０

４

４

４

７
′

７
′

７
′

GPS
+000

DAOF524C
DA28AD6E
DA4A5BF8
DA496F48
DA463001
DA34E455
DA738841
DA4453F2
DA28AEEB
DA28AD6B
DA34E261
DA4A5BA0
DA40F2E3
DA28ACEF
DAF7B2AE
DA73887C
DA28ADD0
DA1638B5
DAFl E7E2
DACF577A
DA4A5C5B
DA4BE253
DA4C7C1 0
DA497245
DA28ACFC

L tt c ■ansare

Data ■ansar■ ■
Columbofi■
Longitudine

一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ―
十

Irnbarcare
Data Ora

7島%3ιハψ ハ

2ι108%易 、
Popescu Luc■ an Gabr■ e■
+025.48.47′ 4

Observatii
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GUT
GUT
ALBS
GUPA
GUT
ALBS
GUPA
GUT
GUT
NEGR
GUT
GUT
GUPA
SAL
ALPA
CUC
GUT
GUT
NEGR
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
NEGR

22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22.08 17
22_08 17

17:59
18:05
18:09
18:16
18:22
18:44
18:52
19:00
19105
19:12
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
21

31

35
43
54
59
05
12
18
22
29
35
41
49
54
03

038
063
028
005
002
021
041
019
058
040
057
039
001
036
044
065
011
027
007
010
023
061
016
056
062
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Comrsia control f mbarc a:e/Desi grle-re

Versiune SI,^/

Antena. Club
: RO-04.01   cOd concurs   : 015361
: BENZING 48902335 SW-4.7 HW-7.2
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